1	212482-2 : n : 03/31/2021 : Education Policy / AJR
2	
3	HOUSE EDUCATION POLICY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO SB217, AS
4	ENGROSSED
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 1, line 12, delete ", 16-36-60.1, and
10	16-36-65" and insert in lieu thereof the following: and 16-36-60.1
11	
12	
13	On page 1, lines 21 and 22, delete ", 16-36-60.1,
14	and 16-36-65" and insert in lieu thereof the following:
15	and 16-36-60.1 On page 8, line 2, after the period add quote marks
16	
17	
18	
19	Delete all language beginning on page 8, line 3, and
20	continuing through page 9, line 15